
TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
COATIMUNDI MIDDLE SCHOOL

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

801, 818/ 851, 868

5:45 AM DEPART  BUS BARN / SCHOOL 1:52 PM 2:52 PM

6:08 AM AMADO MINI MARKET 1:27 PM 3:47 PM

6:11 AM MT. VIEW RV / 2843 FRONTAGE 1:23 PM 3:43 PM

6:21 AM E. FRONTAGE RD. / CHAVEZ SIDING RD 1:16 PM 3:36 PM

6:22 AM E. FRONTAGE RD. / AVE OTERO 1:13 PM 3:33 PM

6:25 AM CIR. VESPUCCI / PASEO TUMACACORI 1:10 PM 3:30 PM

6:28 AM FRONTAGE RD. / OLD BAILEY XING 1:08 PM 3:28 PM

6:30 AM 2007 FRONTAGE RD. 1:05 PM 3:25 PM

6:32 AM 1931 FRONTAGE RD. 1:02 PM 3:23 PM

6:34 AM TUMACACORI MISSION / 1896 1:01 PM 3:21 PM

6:43 AM WILLOW / WILLOW(CORNER) 12:51 PM 3:11 PM

6:44 AM WILLOW / MADRID 12:50 PM 3:10 PM

6:44 AM WILLOW / VILLA 12:49 PM 3:09 PM

6:45 AM WILLOW / LENO CT. 12:48 PM 3:08 PM

6:46 AM RIO RICO DR.  / FALCON CT. 12:47 PM 3:07 PM

6:49 AM RIO RICO DR.  / GANDARA 12:44 PM 3:04 PM

6:50 AM RIO RICO DR.  / CAM. SOZA 12:43 PM 3:03 PM

6:54 AM AVE GLORIOSA / (1232) 12:39 PM 2:59 PM

6:55 AM AVE GLORIOSA / ZOO CT 12:38 PM 2:58 PM

6:56 AM AVE GLORIOSA / CIRCULO AGUILAR 12:37 PM 2:57 PM

6:58 AM AVE GLORIOSA / SUENO CT. 12:36 PM 2:56 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL / BUS BARN 2:00 PM 4:00 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
COATIMUNDI MIDDLE SCHOOL

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

802 / 852

6:15 AM DEPART  BUS BARN / School 12:37 PM 2:52 PM

6:17 AM ESTORINO / MILANO 12:55 PM 3:05 PM

6:18 AM ESTORNINO / VIA HALCON 12:56 PM 3:06 PM

6:19 AM ESTORNINO / PETIRROJO 12:57 PM 3:07 PM

6:20 AM PETTIRROJO / ANDRES 12:59 PM 3:09 PM

6:21 AM PETTIRROJO / PECK CANYON 1:00 PM 3:10 PM

6:22 AM SOMBRERO / VIA TAXCO 1:01 PM 3:11 PM

6:25 AM SOMBRERO / ARAPACHO CT. 1:03 PM 3:13 PM

6:27 AM SOMBRERO / ARVISO 1:05 PM 3:15 PM

6:28 AM SOMBRERO / MONCLOVA 1:06 PM 3:16 PM

6:29 AM SOMBRERO / VIA MERIDA 1:07 PM 3:17 PM

6:34 AM PECK CANYON / CAROLINA 1:11 PM 3:21 PM

6:36 AM PECK CANYON / JERONIMO 1:12 PM 3:22 PM

6:39 AM VIA PATRICIA / HORACIO 1:14 PM 3:24 PM

6:40 AM 590 LITO GALINDO / FRONT OF RRHS 1:15 PM 3:25 PM

7:00 AM ARIIVE AT COATIMUNDI / BUS BARN 1:17 PM 3:26 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
COATIMUNDI MIDDLE SCHOOL

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

820 / 870

6:13 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN 12:37 PM 2:53 PM

6:20 AM N. PENDLETON / CAMINO MAR 12:52 PM 3:07 PM

6:21 AM N. PENDLETON / EMBARCADERO 12:53 PM 3:08 PM

6:22 AM N. PENDLETON / AGUA SALADA 12:54 PM 3:09 PM

6:23 AM N. PENDLETON / PASTOR 12:55 PM 3:10 PM

6:26 AM JOSEFINA /  PLACITA DE BRAZIL 12:58 PM 3:13 PM

6:27 AM VEREDA PATRIA /  VIA INGLATERRA 1:00 PM 3:15 PM

6:28 AM VEREDA PATRIA /  CAMINO INDIA 1:01 PM 3:16 PM

6:29 AM VEREDA PATRIA /  CAMINO AUSTRIA 1:02 PM 3:16 PM

6:30 AM VEREDA PATRIA / CALLE GRIEGO 1:02 PM 3:17 PM

6:32 AM VEREDA PATRIA / GUESS CT. 1:03 PM 3:18 PM

6:33 AM VEREDA PATRIA / CANADA #1 1:05 PM 3:20 PM

6:33 AM VEREDA PATRIA / CANADA #2 1:06 PM 3:21 PM

6:34 AM VEREDA PATRIA / CIR MEXICALI #1 1:07 PM 3:22 PM

6:35 AM VEREDA PATRIA / CIR MEXICALI #2 1:08 PM 3:23 PM

6:36 AM VEREDA PATRIA / CALLE SALMON 1:09 PM 3:24 PM

6:37 AM JOSEFINA / VIA FONTANA 1:10 PM 3:25 PM

6:37 AM JOSEFINA / AVE DE LA NACIONES 1:10 PM 3:25 PM

6:39 AM JOSEFINA /  CALLE ARABE 1:12 PM 3:27 PM

6:41 AM JOSEFINA /  BERMINIA CT. 1:13 PM 3:28 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
COATIMUNDI MIDDLE SCHOOL

 2016 - 2017

6:43 AM JOSEFINA /  PLACITA DE BRAZIL 1:15 PM 3:30 PM

6:45 AM JOSEFINA /  CAMINO CHILI 1:17 PM 3:32 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 1:35 PM 3:40 PM

AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

819 / 869

6:15 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN 12:37 PM 2:53 PM

6:24 AM N. PENDLETON / SMALL SHRINE 12:42 PM 2:57 PM

6:25 AM N. PENDLETON / VALLEY VIEW 12:43 PM 2:58 PM

6:26 AM N. PENDLETON / MAGNIFICO 12:45 PM 3:00 PM

6:27 AM N. PENDLETON / CAMINO PANAMA 12:47 PM 3:02 PM

6:28 AM N. PENDLETON / POCO CT. 12:48 PM 3:03 PM

6:29 AM N. PENDLETON / HARPO CT. 12:49 PM 3:04 PM

6:30 AM N. PENDLETON / CAPPELA 12:50 PM 3:05 PM

6:31 AM N. PENDLETON / APOLENA 12:54 PM 3:09 PM

6:32 AM N. PENDLETON / CIR. CERRO 12:55 PM 3:10 PM

6:34 AM N. PENDLETON / CIRCULO MIRADOR 12:56 PM 3:11 PM

6:35 AM N. PENDLETON / CIRCULO SILVA 12:58 PM 3:13 PM

6:36 AM N. PENDLETON / PAS TAMEX-POLVO 1:00 PM 3:15 PM

6:38 AM N. PENDLETON / (1591) 1:03 PM 3:18 PM

6:39 AM N. PENDLETON / KIWI CT. 1:05 PM 3:19 PM

6:41 AM N. PENDLETON / CABRILLA 1:06 PM 3:20 PM

6:42 AM N. PENDLETON / PULPO 1:07 PM 3:21 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
COATIMUNDI MIDDLE SCHOOL

 2016 - 2017

     

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

815 / 865

6:05 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN 12:30 PM 2:53 PM

6:38 AM S. PENDLETON / PISCIS CT 12:35 PM 2:58 PM

6:41 AM RUBY RD / BEHIND FIRESTATION 12:38 PM 3:00 PM

6:43 AM S. PENDLETON/ARIKARA 12:40 PM 3:02 PM

6:45 AM S. PENDLETON / CAMINO ESPESO 12:42 PM 3:04 PM

6:46 AM S. PENDLETON/FRAY MARCOS 12:43 PM 3:05 PM

6:48 AM SAN XAVIER / P. MAGDALENA 12:46 PM 3:06 PM

6:50 AM SAN XAVIER / VIA JUAREZ 12:48 PM 3:08 PM

6:51 AM SAN XAVIER / CENOTE CT. 12:49 PM 3:09 PM

6:52 AM SAN XAVIER / DULZURA 12:50 PM 3:10 PM

6:54 AM PALENQUE / ESPUELAS 12:52 PM 3:12 PM

6:55 AM ESPUELAS / CONQUISTADOR 12:53 PM 3:13 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 1:10 PM 3:30 PM

 



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
COATIMUNDI MIDDLE SCHOOL

 2016 - 2017

ROUTES AM PICKUP STOP/LOCATION EARLY RELEASE PM DROPOFF AM PM

816 / 866

 6:10 AM DEPART FROM BUS BARN 12:33 PM 2:53 PM

6:35 AM PASEO MEXICO / MAGDALENA 12:44 PM 3:01 PM

6:36 AM PASEO MEXICO / GATITO CT 12:45 PM 3:02 PM

6:37 AM PASEO MEXICO / ESPUELAS 12:46 PM 3:03 PM

6:41 AM CARMELITA / GEM CT. 12:51 PM 3:06 PM

6:42 AM CARMELITA / SATULA CT. 12:52 PM 3:07 PM

6:43 AM CARMELITA / ESCORPION 12:53 PM 3:08 PM

6:44 AM CARMELITA / MATATE CT 12:54 PM 3:09 PM

6:45 AM CARMELITA / ALZA CT 12:55 PM 3:10 PM

6:46 AM CARMELITA/CALLE REMEDIOS 12:56 PM 3:11 PM

6:47 AM CARMELITA / BACK NINE TERRACE 12:57 PM 3:12 PM

6:48 AM CARMELITA / PASEO MEXICO 12:58 PM 3:13 PM

6:51 AM PASEO MEXICO / PESQUEIRA 12:41 PM 2:58 PM

6:53 AM PENDLETON / ACUARIO CT 12:40 PM 2:57 PM

6:54 AM PENDLETON / PESQUEIRA 12:39 PM 2:56 PM

6:55 AM PENDLETON / KENT AVE 12:38 PM 2:55 PM

7:00 AM ARRIVE AT SCHOOL/BUS BARN 1:30 PM 3:30 PM



TRANSPORTATION ROUTE INFORMATION
COATIMUNDI MIDDLE SCHOOL

 2016 - 2017

Hodges, Ave. Leon, Gandara, Desert Dawn are all walk to school areas 1.2 miles from pendleton


	CTMS 15-16

